
 

Lunching every day- 12.30-2pm 
Evening & Private Dining- (can be made by arrangement of the Manager) 
 

 
 

November 
Retired Members Lunch – Monday 4th November – 12:30 pm 
Guy Fawkes Evening – Tuesday 5th November – 7 pm 
The Chairman’s Dinner – Thursday 7th November – 7 pm 
Property Lunch – Tuesday 12th November – 12:30 pm 
Champagne Evening – Thursday 14th November – 7 pm 
Bottomless Brunch – Friday 15th November – 1 pm 
Retired Members Lunch – Monday 18th November – 12:30 pm 
Associate Members Lunch – Tuesday 26th November – 12:30 pm  
Wine Tasting – Thursday 28th November - 7 pm 
Whisky Tasting – Friday 29th November – 7 pm  
 

 
December 
Retired Members Lunch – Monday 2nd December – 12:30 pm 
The St James’s Club Carol Service – Tuesday 3rd December – 7pm (Meet at St Ann’s at 
6:30 pm) 
Small Business Christmas Lunch – Friday 6th December – 12:30 pm 
Property Lunch – Tuesday 10th December – 12:30 pm 
Members & Guests Christmas Lunch (With Choir)– Friday 13th December 12:30 pm 
Retired Members Lunch – Monday 16th December – 12:30 pm 
Members Only Christmas Lunch – Friday 20th December – 12:30 pm 
 

 
 
 
 

 

The Social Events 
Calendar 
November & December 2024 
  

Booking is required for all events at least 48hrs in advance, along with 
any specific dietary requirements. Please contact Luke Fletcher on  
info@stjc.org.uk.  
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